DATE

12-08-2023
12-12-2023
12-15-2023
12-19-2023
12-22-2023
12-29-23
1-02-2024
1-4/6-2024
1-9-2024
1-11/13-2024
1-16-2024
1-19-2024
1-23-2024
1-26-2024
1-30-2024
2-2-2024
2-6-2024
2-9-2024
2-13-2024
2-16-2024
2-20-2024
2-23-2024
2-27-2024
3-1-2024
3-5-2024

3-08-2024

OPPONENT SITE
DONNA N/RIO HONDO HOME
PORT ISABEL HOME
PROGRESO /IDEA PIKE HOME
LA FERIA AWAY
MERCEDES HOME
OPEN
RIVERVIEW AWAY
SM TOURNAMENT HOME
HIDALGO * HOME
PLEASANTON TOURNAMENT AWAY
PROGRESQ/ZAPATA* HOME
MOZART* HOME
BEETHOVEN * AWAY
LA GRULLA * HOME
PHARR * HOME
REMBRANDT* HOME
N.MISSION * HOME
HIDALGO * AWAY
OPEN
ZAPATA* AWAY
PROGRESO/MOZART* AWAY
BEETHOVEN* HOME
LA GRULLA* AWAY
PHARR* AWAY
REMBRANDT* AWAY
N.MISSION * HOME

* DENOTES= DISTRICT GAMES

SUPERINTENDENT: MARTIN CUELLAR

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: ISRAEL GRACIA

PRINCIPAL: YADIRA FLORES

SOCCER COACHES: M. JIMENEZ, C.VELA, M.RANGEL, J.CASTANEDA

§” Santa Maria Soccer 2023-2024<

TIME

6:00/7:30 PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00PM
5:30/7:00PM

10:00AM
TBA
6:00PM/7:30PM
TBA
5:00/6:30PM
6:.00PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM

6:00PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7;30PM
6:00/7:30PM
6:00/7:30PM




