

Santa Maria Soccer 2023-2024

DATE	OPPONENT	SITE	TIME
12-08-2023	DONNA N/RIO HONDO	HOME	6:00/7:30 PM
12-12-2023	PORT ISABEL	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
12-15-2023	PROGRESO /IDEA PIKE	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
12-19-2023	LA FERIA	AWAY	6:00PM
12-22-2023	MERCEDES	HOME	5:30/7:00PM
12-29-23	OPEN		
1-02-2024	RIVERVIEW	AWAY	10:00AM
1-4/6-2024	SM TOURNAMENT	HOME	ТВА
1-9-2024	HIDALGO *	HOME	6:00PM/7:30PM
1-11/13-2024	PLEASANTON TOURNAMENT	AWAY	ТВА
1-16-2024	PROGRESO/ZAPATA*	HOME	5:00/6:30PM
1-19-2024	MOZART*	HOME	6:00PM
1-23-2024	BEETHOVEN *	AWAY	6:00/7:30PM
1-26-2024	LA GRULLA *	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
1-30-2024	PHARR *	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
2-2-2024	REMBRANDT*	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
2-6-2024	N.MISSION *	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
2-9-2024	HIDALGO *	AWAY	6:00/7:30PM
2-13-2024	OPEN		
2-16-2024	ZAPATA*	AWAY	6:00PM
2-20-2024	PROGRESO/MOZART*	AWAY	6:00/7:30PM
2-23-2024	BEETHOVEN*	HOME	6:00/7:30PM
2-27-2024	LA GRULLA*	AWAY	6:00/7:30PM
3-1-2024	PHARR*	AWAY	6:00/7;30PM
3-5-2024	REMBRANDT*	AWAY	6:00/7:30PM
3-08-2024	N.MISSION *	HOME	6:00/7:30PM

* DENOTES= DISTRICT GAMES

SUPERINTENDENT: MARTIN CUELLAR

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: ISRAEL GRACIA

PRINCIPAL: YADIRA FLORES

SOCCER COACHES: M. JIMENEZ, C.VELA, M.RANGEL, J.CASTANEDA